

## ST. LOUIS SHARKS TECHNOLOGY FOUNDATION

113 E. Saginaw Street St. Louis, Michigan 48880

Web Site: www.stlouissharks.org E-Mail: contact@stlouissharks.org

Supporting St. Louis Public Schools - St. Louis Sharks Technology Foundation is a non-profit, tax exempt organization. Gifts are tax-deductible to the extent provided by law. #27-2564961

## **AUCTION SPONSORS AND DONORS FORM**

Yes! I would like to be listed as a <b>sponsor</b> of the <b>Virtual BIG EVENT</b> for \$200. I understand that that my business name will be listed as a sponsor of the on-line auction to be held February 27 <sup>th</sup> through March 6 <sup>th</sup> . This sponsorship also includes pre-auction shout outs on Facebook, and your business will be listed as a sponsor on the Foundation website until next year's event.
You may remit \$200 payable by check to St. Louis Sharks Technology Foundation mailed to 113 E Saginaw Street, St. Louis, MI 48880 OR pay through PayPal/credit card on our website at <a href="https://www.stlouissharks.org">www.stlouissharks.org</a> by using the "donate" button and send us an email to let us know that
you paid electronically. Please also provide the contact information requested below.
Yes! I would like to donate an <b>auction item</b> . Donated items are identified with the donor's name in the description of the online auction. Items are needed no later than Wednesday, February 24 <sup>th</sup> . Items can be dropped off at St. Louis City Hall or Flegel Tech Repair during regular business hours. You can also email <a href="mailto:contact@stlouissharks.org">contact@stlouissharks.org</a> or call 989-620-0962 and we will arrange to pick up from you.
DEADLINE FOR SPONSORSHIPS AND AUCTION ITEMS IS WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 24TH
Please mail completed form to the address above or send by email to contact@stlouissharks.org
Business Name:
Contact Person:
Address
City, State, Zip

Thank you so much for your support of St. Louis Public Schools Students!